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Education Agent Registered 
 
  

No. Agents trading name Location Email 

1 123 Migration Perth nicholas@123migration.com.au 

2 Access WA Migration Perth michelle@accesswamigration.com.au 

3 AEA Perth/HK info@aeaeducation.com.au 

4 AEC Education Consultancy Pty Ltd Perth ling@aecaustralia.net.au 

5 Alba Zulay Gutierrez Parra Perth alba@azgstuies.com.au 

7 Apex Education Consultant Co. Ltd Thailand apex@apexeducate.com 

8 Aussizz Group Pty Ltd Perth, 
Melbourne, 

Sydney 

wendy.cheung@aussizz.com 

9 Australia Career Centre Perth info@australiacareercentre.com.au 

10 Australian Centre Pty Ltd Perth, Sydney, 
Melbourne, Brazil 

vinicius@australiancentre.com.br 

11 Australian Education & Migration Service Perth, China, 
India 

peter@aems.com.au 

12 Australian Immigration Pty LTD Perth, Singapore charleswu@charthill.com 

13 
Australian Management And Education 
Services  

Sydney 
info@amesgroup.com.au 

 

14 Australian Migration & Study Consultant Ltd Perth, Mauritius 
Info@zulmigration.com 

Zulfikar11@hotmail.com 

 

 
15 Australian Migration House Perth pritima@ausmigrationhouse.com.au 

 
16 Australian Study and Visa services Perth info@ausstudyvisa.com.au 

17 Australian VISA Station Pty Ltd Perth 
sherry@australianvisastation.com 

mary@australianvisastation.com 

 

18 
Blue Education  

Blue International Pty. Ltd 
Perth 

glen.ong@blueeducation.com.au 

sonia.ong@blueeducation.com.au 

Info@blueeducation.com.au 

 

 

19 DJ Students Services Perth dobby@djss.com.au 

 
20 Easivisa Perth Mark.stevens@easivisa.com 

21 Easy Migrate Consultancy Services Perth Cyrus.mistry@easymigrate.com 

 

 

22 Edu Planner Seoul jamie@eduplanner.net 

 23 Education One  Bali, Jakarta, 
Perth 

ayu.septyani@educationone.co.id 

24 Egali International Pty Ltd Perth perth@egali.com.br 
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25 EMiC Sydney emic@visanet.com.au 

26 Enjoy WA Perth enjoywa@outlook.com.au 

27 ESS Worldwide Perth doris@ess-worldwide.net.au 

 
28 FIRSTEC International  Interstate only, 

Melbourne 

sid@!firstecinternational.com.au 

29 Fortrust International Pty Ltd NSW info@fortrust.com 

 
30 GCS Group (Australia Ryugaku Centre) Perth mayu@gcsgp.com 

 
31 Get your Visa Perth andrea@getyourvisa.com.au 

32 Global Education Alliance Perth, HK info@geaworld.org 

 

33 Global Mate Brisbane, China 
min@goglobalmate.com 

ewan@goglobalmate.com 

 
34 Green Wings Migration Pty Ltd Perth info@greenwingsmigration.com.au 

35 Haneul International Education Pty Ltd Perth 

arajo@haneuledu.com.au 

info@haneuledu.com.au 

shkim@haneuledu.com.au 

 36 Honew  Perth Sydney perth@honew.com.au 

37 IAE global Perth Iae-perth@iaeoz.net 

38 Immigro Education Services Perth info@immigro.com.au 

 

39 Information Planet 
Sydney 

offshore 
rafael.sobreira@informationplanet.com.au 

40 International Student Centre Perth info@theisc.com.au 

41 ISEC 
Jakarta, 

Indonesia, Perth 

Isec_ausindo@yahoo.com 

yantylumanau@yahoo.com 

 42 JRIS Education Ltd Taiwan Taipei@Jris.com 

 
43 Jun Enterprises P/L (Jun study care) Sydney jun_study@hotmail.com 

 
44 Justudy Offshore  mara@justudy.it 

45 KOKO International Perth perth_info@ikokos.com 

46 L&C Pty Ltd Perth admission@Incstudy.com 

 
47 L&E Study Perth admision@Incstudy.com 

48 Latino Australia Education Colombia 
Partnership.events@iae-edu.com 

Camilo.gonzalez@iae-edu.com 

 49 Level up studies Pty Ltd  Melbourne info@levelupstudies.com 

 
50 Lianxin International Education Co. Ltd Taiwan 

 

jenlin@lianxin.com.tw 
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51 Lucky Dodo  Perth australia@luckydodomigration.com 

 
52 Martin International Education Pty Ltd Perth, Sri lanka Imartin23@iinet.net.au 

 
53 MIE Consultants Perth/HK/Taiwan market.team@mieconsult.com 

54 Opartners Perth Rachel.kim@opartners.com.au 

55 OZC Services Perth kelvin@ozcservices.com 

56 People Migration Perth peoplemigration@gmail.com 

57 Perth Student Agency Pty Ltd Perth 
info@apsivdents.com.au 

maria@apommi.com.au 

 58 Point Break Australia Perth, Melbourne info@pointbreakaustralia.com 

 

59 Progress Study Consultancy Pty Ltd 

Sydney, 
Melbourne, 
Jakarta,Bali, 

Suranaya, Medan 
Ho chi Minh, 

Hanoi 

andreas@progress-study.com 

melbourne@progress-study.au 

 

60 Sangfa Corporate Pty Ltd Perth 
am.edu@iinet.net.au 

pom@amholidaytravel.com 

 61 Serving People Group Australia Perth, Brazil, Italy australia@servingpeoplegroup.com 

 
62 Sophos Migration Specialist Perth sophosmigration@gmail.com 

 

63 Student Link Program Perth, China 

Stephen.han@studentslink.com.au 

khperth@gmail.com 

admission@studentslink.com.au 

 

 

64 Study Central Pty Ltd Sydney, Taiwan admin@studycentral.com.au 

 
65 Transform migrate Australia Perth transformingmigration@outlook.com 

 
66 Visamasters Migration Australia Perth vmma@visamasters.com.au 

67 Viva en New Zealand 
Perth, New 

Zealand, 
Colombia 

merysofia@vivaenz.com 

 

68 WAISe South Korea admissions@waise-australia.com 

 

69 West 1 
Perth, 

Melbourne, 
Sydney 

infoupdates@west1.com.au 

viviane@west1.com.au 

 
70 Workstudy Perth info@workstudy.com.au 

71 Yes Australia Perth mirian@yesaustralia.com.br 

72 Yes Centre  Perth study@yescentre.com.au 

73 YMYF Cannington P/L Perth Saemi@ymyf.com.au 
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74 YSC Group Perth info@yscgroup.com.au 

  
  
  
                                                                         

 

  
    

mailto:info@yscgroup.com.au

